1
raft-R-mate® Attic Vents (Ventilation Baffles)
UPS option
raft-R-mate® vent is a rigid polystyrene sheet shaped to help prevent attic or rafter cavity insulation
(batt or blown) from covering eave or soffit vents, or from expanding to fill cavity airways and
restricting airflow.
UPS: Products designated as UPS shipment in minimum quantities.
Top-loaded: This shipping option indicates product availability from stocking locations in minimum quantities added to insulation orders in line with

UPS: Products designated as UPS shipment in minimum quantities.
Top-loaded: This shipping option indicates product availability from stocking locations in minimum quantities added to insulation orders in line with
Residential Insulation order guidelines (delivered or CPU).
QuietZone® Floor Mat
QuietZone® Acoustic Floor Mat is composed of a lightweight, closed-cell, extruded
polyethylene foam and is acoustically engineered to isolate sound vibrations and impact
noises. Used with wood or concrete floor assemblies.
PRODUCT CODE 736665
SHORT CODE ME34
ROLL UPC 047563302479
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 4′ x 35′
ROLL DIMENSIONS 14″D x 4′W x 35′L
PALLET DIMENSIONS 42″ x 42″ x 48″
PALLET COUNT 9
STOCKING LOCATIONS NEW, TOR, EDM
MINIMUM QUANTITY 1 roll top-loaded
QuietZone® Acoustic Floor Mat Tape
UPS option
PRODUCT CODE 717599
UPC 047563710939
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 2⅜″ x 72 yards
CARTON DIMENSIONS 20″ x 20″ x 9″
CARTON COUNT 20 rolls
PALLET DIMENSIONS 40″ x 40″ x 45″
PALLET COUNT 1,280 rolls
STOCKING LOCATIONS UPS only
MINIMUM QUANTITY 1 ct/20 rolls
QuietZone® Acoustic Floor Mat Tape is designed and engineered to secure seams of Owens
Corning® QuietZone® Floor Mat. It will maintain its adhesive properties under high-humidity
conditions and provide a long-lasting seal.
Multi-Purpose Fiberglass Insulation
PRODUCT CODE 514486
SHORT CODE MP40
UPC 086397701942
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 16" x 48" x 2″ thick
CARTON DIMENSIONS 36″ x 24″ x 36″H
CARTON COUNT 40
STOCKING LOCATIONS FB, KC, DEL, NEW, WAX, PORT, VAC
MINIMUM QUANTITY 1 ct/40 ea, top-loaded
QTY PER PALLET 10 cts per pl
8
Pub. No. 10015773-E. Printed in U.S.A. March  2025.
THE PINK PANTHER™ & ©1964–2025 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved.
The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning.
© 2025 Owens Corning. All Rights Reserved. © 2025 Thermafiber, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
OWENS CORNING SALES, LLC
ONE OWENS CORNING PARKWAY
TOLEDO, OH 43659 USA
1-800-GET-PINK®
How to OrderHow to Order
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE
raft-R-mate® Ventilation Baffles UPS 459263/top-loaded 510266
AtticMate® Attic Vent 520031